Dunstable Town Council

Local Transparency - Salary Scales
at 01/04/2023
Salary Scale

A1

Spinal Column Point

Living wage - 4

26 - 28
29 - 36
37 -40
41 -52

53 - 63

Pay Band

£21,029 - £21,189
£21,575 - £26,845
£27,344 - £32,020
£32,909 - £34,723
£35,411 - £42,503
£43,516 - £46,549
£47,573 - £61,932

£63,863 - £82,991

TOTAL

This list excludes casual workers

No. of Posts
Full and part time

9
26

14

60



